
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

⠀⠀Учебные микроскопы RED серии 
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Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Калуга (4842)92-23-67 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 Саранск (8342)22-96-24 Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Киров (8332)68-02-04 Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Коломна (4966)23-41-49 Омск (3812)21-46-40 Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 Кострома (4942)77-07-48 Орел (4862)44-53-42 Сочи (862)225-72-31 Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 Краснодар (861)203-40-90 Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Сургут (3462)77-98-35 Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Курск (4712)77-13-04 Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Курган (3522)50-90-47 Псков (8112)59-10-37 Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Липецк (4742)52-20-81 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35  
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SPECIFICATIONS

Optical System

Finite optical system, 160mm

Observation Tube

Monocular 

Dual view monocular

Binocular Siedentopf type

Inclination

45° inclined, 360º rotating

30° inclined and vertical, 360º rotating

30° inclined, 360º rotating

Interpupillary distance

55-75mm

Diopter adjustment

On the left tube , +/- 5 diopter

Eyepieces

WF10X/18mm with pointer, lockable

Nosepiece

Reversed triple revolving nosepiece with click stops

Reversed quadruple revolving nosepiece with click stops

EA Achromatic Objectives (DIN)

4X/0.10, 10X/0.25, 40X/0.65/S

4X/0.10, 10X/0.25, 40X/0.65/S, 100X/1.25/S-Oil

Stage

Gliding stage with “one-touch” sample clips

Built-in low position coaxial mechanical stage with sample holder

and 77 x 25mm X/Y travel range

Stage size

110mm x 110mm

120mm x 120mm

Condenser

Built-in 0.65 N.A. condenser with iris diaphragm

Spiral mounted 1.25  N.A. Abbe condenser with iris diaphragm

Focus mechanism

Separated coarse and fine focusing system with tension adjustment

Coaxial coarse and fine focusing system with tension adjustment

Fine focus precision

2µm minimum increment

Z-axis movement

7mm

13mm

Illumination

Battery/Cordless LED 20mA, 3.5V, 70mW with intensity control
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Optical System

Finite optical system, 160mm

Observation Tube

Monocular 

Binocular Siedentopf type

Trinocular Siedentopf type (0,5X c-mount adapter included)

Inclination

30° inclined, 360º rotating

Interpupillary distance

55-75mm

Diopter adjustment

On the left tube , +/- 5 diopter

Eyepieces

WF10X/20mm

Nosepiece

Reversed quadruple revolving nosepiece with click stops

Achromatic Semi-Plan objectives - SP

4X/0.10, 10X/0.25, 40X/0.65/S, 100X/1.25/S-Oil

Stage

Built-in low position coaxial mechanical stage with sample holder

and 77 x 50mm X/Y travel range

Stage size

140mm x 135mm

Condenser

Spiral mounted 1.25  N.A. Abbe condenser with iris diaphragm

Focusable and centerable 1.25  N.A. Abbe condenser with iris diaphragm

Focus mechanism

Coaxial coarse and fine focusing system with tension adjustment

Fine focus precision

2µm minimum increment

Z-axis movement

13mm

19mm

Illumination

LED 3W with intensity control

LED 3W Koehler illumination with intensity control

RED211 RED220 RED223 RED230 RED233
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Optical System

Greenough

Observation Tube

Binocular head

Inclination

45° inclined

45° inclined, 180º rotating

Interpupillary distance

52-69mm

51-77mm

Diopter adjustment

On left tube , +/- 5 diopter

On both tubes , +/- 5 diopter

Objectives system

Turret changer with LED incident illumination

Zoom, ratio 3:1

Objectives magnification

2X - 4X

1X ~ 3X

Working distance

50mm

60mm

Stand

Fixed arm type stand

Base

225 x 179mm

Column/Arm

200mm high

202mm high

Head holder

Fixed

For Ø66mm stereo head with LED incident illumination

Focus mechanism

Coarse focusing system with tension adjustment

Focusing stroke

46mm

47mm

Incident illumination

Battery/Cordless LED 3.5V / 100mW with intensity control

Transmitted illumination

Battery/Cordless LED 3.5V / 100mW with intensity control

RED30S RED39Z
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Иваново (4932)77-34-06 
Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 
Иркутск (395)279-98-46 
Казань (843)206-01-48 
Калининград (4012)72-03-81 
Калуга (4842)92-23-67
Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 
Киров (8332)68-02-04 
Коломна (4966)23-41-49 
Кострома (4942)77-07-48 
Краснодар (861)203-40-90
Красноярск (391)204-63-61
Курск (4712)77-13-04
Курган (3522)50-90-47 
Липецк (4742)52-20-81

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 
Москва (495)268-04-70
Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 
Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41
Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 
Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73
Омск (3812)21-46-40
Орел (4862)44-53-42
Оренбург (3532)37-68-04
Пенза (8412)22-31-16
Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37
Псков (8112)59-10-37
Пермь (342)205-81-47

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15
Рязань (4912)46-61-64
Самара (846)206-03-16 
Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40
Саратов (845)249-38-78 
Севастополь (8692)22-31-93
Саранск (8342)22-96-24 
Симферополь (3652)67-13-56
Смоленск (4812)29-41-54
Сочи (862)225-72-31 
Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13
Сургут (3462)77-98-35 
Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 
Тамбов (4752)50-40-97
Тверь (4822)63-31-35

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07
Томск (3822)98-41-53
Тула (4872)33-79-87 
Тюмень (3452)66-21-18
Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59
Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51
Уфа (347)229-48-12 
Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04
Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07
Челябинск (351)202-03-61
Череповец (8202)49-02-64
Чита (3022)38-34-83
Якутск (4112)23-90-97
Ярославль (4852)69-52-93

Алматы (727)345-47-04
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 
Белгород (4722)40-23-64 
Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 
Брянск (4832)59-03-52 
Владивосток (423)249-28-31 
Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 
Владимир (4922)49-43-18 
Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-41-59 
Воронеж (473)204-51-73 
Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89

Россия +7(495)268-04-70          Казахстан +(727)345-47-04          Беларусь +(375)257-127-884          Узбекистан +998(71)205-18-59          Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47


